In stock
June 2021
June 2021
June 2021

8
15
5

In stock
Sept. 2021
July 2021
July 2021
July 2021
July 2021

40
Sept. 2021
Fall 2021
53
95
1
80

Hope Valley Tree Farm
15 Gallon Plants
Description
Crape Myrtle, Centennial Spirit Red
Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket
Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee Pink
Elm, Cedar
Oak, Chinquapin
Pine, Loblolly
30 Gallon Plants
Description
Cedar, Eastern Red
Crape Myrtle, Basham Party Pink
Crape Myrtle, Muskogee Purple
Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White
Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee Pink
Cypress, Bald
Cypress, Blue Sapphire Carolina
Cypress, Italian
Cypress, Leyland
EIm, Cedar
Holly, Eagleston
Holly, Yaupon Shadow

Fall 2021 Juniper, Spartan

15
20

Laurel, Compact Cherry
Myrtle, Southern Wax

Height Caliper
7-8 1"-1.5"
7-8 5"-1"
5-6' 1"-1.5"

Height Caliper
9-10" 2" - 2%,"
2-3' -
8-10" 1v"-2"

3 -
5-6' 2.5"
3-5' -
4-5' -

Price

$95.00
$95.00
$50.00

Price

$295.00

$250.00
$295.00
$250.00
$295.00
$295.00
$295.00



