Hope Valley Tree Farm				
15 Gallon Plants				Duine
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	Price
	Crape Myrtle, Centennial Spirit Red	-	-	-
	Crape Myrtle, Red Rocket	-	-	-
	Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee Pink	-	-	-
8	Elm, Cedar	7-8'	1" - 1.5"	\$95.00
15	Oak, Chinquapin	7-8'	.5" - 1"	\$95.00
5	Pine, Loblolly	5-6'	1" - 1.5"	\$50.00
30 Gallon Plants				
In stock	Description	Height	Caliper	Price
Sept. 2021	Cedar, Eastern Red	-	-	-
July 2021	Crape Myrtle, Basham Party Pink	-	-	-
July 2021	Crape Myrtle, Muskogee Purple	-	-	-
July 2021	Crape Myrtle, Sarah's Favorite White	-	-	-
July 2021	Crape Myrtle, Tuskegee Pink	-	-	-
40	Cypress, Bald	9-10'	2" - 21/2"	\$295.00
Sept. 2021	Cypress, Blue Sapphire Carolina	_	-	-
Fall 2021	Cypress, Italian	-	-	-
53	Cypress, Leyland	2-3'	-	\$250.00
95	Elm, Cedar	8-10'	1½" - 2"	\$295.00
1	Holly, Eagleston	3'	-	\$250.00
80	Holly, Yaupon Shadow	5-6'	2.5"	\$295.00
Fall 2021	Juniper, Spartan	-	-	-
15	Laurel, Compact Cherry	3-5'	-	\$295.00
20	Myrtle, Southern Wax	4-5'	-	\$295.00